MAPS PREPARED BY:

o'

Hoimeg oo

Disclaimer: This information has been produced using a number of disparate data sources to
support assessing activities. It should not be used for conveyances. Neither the Town of Buxton

l?:c_.; Y
7| 28A-7\ _
5 \%. 28A-6

-_—— -——
/9U./5

Zoning

09
o \1zg 125 | 32

L4
% 59-1-1
59-1-2

59-1:3,4

59-1-4
609.8

113"

1901.4'

67A-4

484.96'

487 04,

233.3'

319.6'

1

1663

G G GEIEEEEEIIIID GGED GED) GEEEEEEEIEED GEED GED GESEEEEEEENND  GEED 2 GEED CEE— R™D

75 John Roberts Rd. - Suite 4A
South Portland, ME 04106
Tel. 207-200-2100

WWW.SEBAGOTECHNICS.COM

nor Sebago Technics are responsible for map errors, omissions, misuse, misinterpretation, or
correctness of the data. Basemap information from Sources: Esri, Maxar, Airbus DS, USGS, NGA,
NASA, CGIAR, N Robinson, NCEAS, NLS, OS, NMA, Geodatastyrelsen, Rijkswaterstaat, GSA,
Geoland, FEMA, Intermap, and the GIS user community, Map data © OpenStreetMap

contributors, Microsoft, Facebook, Google, Esri Community Maps contributors, Map layer by
Esri

VY : Village
GXS : Residential
(XM : Rural
[3® : Business and Commercial
C;

: Light Commercial

[:Xe0X3H0) : Business Commercial Design Standards Overlay

PROPERTY MAP

TOWN OF BUXTON, MAINE

APRIL 1, 2025

2 MAP 7




